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Disbursing (From eligibility until all the Operations are closed)

Operation Type Loan Operation Country Brazil
Lending Instrument Investment Loan Convergence related Operation(s)
Borrower ESTADO DO PARA
Environmental and Social Safeguards
Impacts Category C Was/Were the objective(s) of this operation NO
reformulated?
Safeguard Performance Date of approval
Rating
Safeguard Performance
Rating - Rationale
Financial Data
Total Cost and Source Available Funds (USS)

Operations Original IDB Current IDB Local Counterpart  Co-Financing / Country  Total Original Cost Current IDB Disb. Amount to Date % Disbursed Undisbursed Amount
BR-L1499 35,100,000 35,100,000 3,900,000 0 39,000,000 35,100,000 19,915,253.32 56.74% 15,184,746.68
Aggregated 35,100,000 35,100,000 3,900,000 0 39,000,000 35,100,000 19,915,253.32 56.74% 15,184,746.68
Expense Categories by Loan Contract (cumulative values)

[ Disbursed Amount
[ Undisbursed
Contingéncia 3
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Please note that inactive indicators and outputs are not displayed; totals in the actual cost table may not match the sum of the cost of the outputs displayed, due to the cost of inactive outputs.



RESULTS MATRIX

General Development Objectives

General Development Objectives Nbr. 0: Diminuigdo da relagéo entre o déficit fiscal primario e o PIB estatal

Observation:

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Expected
Year of EOP 2024
Achievement
0.0 Resultado Primario/PIB % (R$/R$) (x100) -1.05 2018 2024 P .9

Details
Means of Verification: Relatério do Tesouro, SEFA/PA

Observations: A redugao do deficit fiscal primario contribui diretamente para o equilibrio fiscal, quando associado ao aumento da arrecadagéao e ao efetivo controle dos gastos publicos . Férmula
de calculo (FC): valor do resultado primario em percentagem do PIB Linha de Base (LB): -1,05 .

The General Development Objective indicator target is expected to be observed by the operation's "Fully Justified" date in Convergence (CO): No

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator

General Development Objectives Nbr. 1: Incremento da relagdo entre a arrecadacao tributaria e o PIB estatal

Observation:

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Expected
Year of EOP 2024
Achievement
1.0 Arrecadacgao tributaria / PIB % 7.9 2018 2024 P 6.8
A -

Details
Means of Verification: Relatério,Dire¢éo de Arrecadacao e Informacao (DAIF)

Observations: O aumento real da arrecadagéo de impostos contribui para o equilibrio fiscal, aportando recursos adicionais ao fisco e, quando associado a um controle mais efetivo dos gastos
publicos, como o promovido pela Componente Ill. FC: Cobrancga de impostos no final do projeto / PIB para o ano correspondente. LB: 7,9% Arrecadagao de impostos (2018) = R$ 12.333 milhdes.
PIB (2018) = R $ 156.702 milhges.

The General Development Objective indicator target is expected to be observed by the operation's "Fully Justified" date in Convergence (CO): No

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator Percent of GDP collected in taxes (%) ()

General Development Objectives Nbr. 2: Diminuigdo da relagao entre a divida atual liquida e o PIB estatal

Observation:

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Expected
Year of EOP 2024
Achievement
2.0 Divida Corrente Liquida (DCL)/PIB % (R$/R$) (x100) 0.14 2018 2024 P 13

Details
Means of Verification: Relatério do Tesouro, SEFA/PA

Observations: A redugdo da divida atual liquida contribui diretamente para equilibrio do saldo fiscal, quando associada ao aumento da arrecadacao e ao efetivo controle dos gastos publicos1. FC:
Valor da Divida Corrente Liquida (DCL) como porcentagem do PIB LB: 0,0014% .

The General Development Objective indicator target is expected to be observed by the operation's "Fully Justified" date in Convergence (CO): No

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator



RESULTS MATRIX

Specific Development Objectives

Specific Development Objectives Nbr. 0: Aumento da relagéo entre as metas de planejamento estratégico que foram atingidas e o total de metas planejadas

Observation:

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 EOP 2024
0.0 Quantidade de metas atingidas / Total de metas planejadas % 50 2018 P 50 60 70 80 90 - 90
A - 50 - - - - -

Details
Means of Verification: Informe, Coordinacién de Asuntos de Estratégicos (CAFE)

Observations: El aumento en esta relacién demuestra una mejora en la capacidad institucional de la SEFAZ, lo que contribuye a un desempefio institucional. FC: Metas cumplidas / total de metas planificadas. Se refiere a las metas de planificacién estratégica de la SEFA. LB
(2016): 0% SEFA todavia no monitorea las metas de planificacion estratégica. El proyecto prevé la implantacion de planificacidn estratégica en el afio 1 (producto 1.2).

Evaluation Methodology: -
Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator

Specific Development Objectives Nbr. 1: Diminui¢cdo da relagédo entre o custo de arrecadacao e a arrecadacgao tributaria

Observation:

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 EOP 2024
1.0 Orcamento de funcionamento da SEFA / Arrecadacgao tributaria % (x100) 3.6 2018 P 3.7 3.6 3.6 3.5 3.5 - 3.5
A 3.45 3.47 2.86 2.84 - - -

Details
Means of Verification: Informe, Direccion de Recaudacion e Informacion (DAIF)

Observations: Un menor valor en esta relacion demuestra que se han alcanzado economias de recursos en la gestion tributaria o aumentos de la recaudacion. FC: Ejecucion presupuestal de la administracion tributaria/Recaudacion tributaria. LB: 3,6%. Costo para recaudar
(2016) = R$436,7 millones. Recaudacion tributaria (2016) = R$12,3 mil millones.

Evaluation Methodology: -

Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator

Specific Development Objectives Nbr. 2: Redugéo da discrepancia entre o orgamento planejado e o orgamento executado

Observation:

Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 EOP 2024
2.0 Orgcamento planejado / Orgamento executado % 1.05 2018 P 1 1 1 1 1 - 1
A .93 91 91.5 .92 - - -

Details
Means of Verification: Informe del Tesoro, SEFA/PA

Observations: Una disminucion en esta relacion revela una mejor planificacion fiscal y de una ejecucion mas eficiente. FC:1 — (presupuesto ejecutado/presupuesto planificado). Linea de Base:7,8% de la discrepancia. Presupuesto planificado (LOA) = R$23,304 mil millones.
Presupuesto final = R$21,485 mii millones (Planificado + suplementaciones - anulaciones).

Evaluation Methodology: -
Pro-Gender No Pro-Ethnicity No CRF indicator



RESULTS MATRIX
OUTPUTS: ANNUAL PHYSICAL AND FINANCIAL PROGRESS

Component Nbr. 1 1 - Gestdo fazenddaria e transparéncia fiscal

1.01

1.02

1.03

1.04

1.05

1.06

Output

1.1 Governanga, planejamento e gestao da estratégia implementados

1.2 Gestdo de pessoas por competéncias implantada

1.3 Tecnologia da Informagdo e comunicagao estruturada

1.4 Gestdo de aquisi¢des e materias fortalecida

1.5 Transparéncia, cidadania e conformidade fiscal aperfeicoada

1.6 Unidades fazendarias reaparelhadas

Unit of Measure

Modelo

Pessoas

Plataforma Tecnoldégica

Sistema

Sistema

Unidades Fazendarias

P (a)

P (a)

PHYSICAL PROGRESS

2022

250
245

113

EOP 2024

1,100
1,100

967

15
15
14

FINANCIAL PROGRESS

2022
77,400
50,000
144,041.07
161,316.4
210,364
71,424.96
3,594,066.67
2,500,000
778,310.11
68,094.12
31,090.07
53,880
60,000
131,491.91
230,000

57,206.82

EOP 2024

1,003,000
958,000
159,125.63
1,277,000
1,277,000
831,726.15
10,465,000
10,815,000.27
3,454,315.89
1,685,000
1,859,743
57,185.04
989,000
684,000
191,331.14
1,829,000
1,654,256.73

1,516,938.88



Component Nbr. 2 2 - Administragdo tributaria e contencioso fiscal

2.01

2.02

2.03

2.04

2.05

2.06

2.07

2.08

Output

2.1 Sistemas estratégicos da administragdo tributaria fortalecidos

2.2 ObrigacgGes tributarias simplificadas

2.3 Gestdo da politica e gasto tributario fortalecida

2.4 Cadastro integrado e obrigagdes tributdrias acessorias

2.5 Fiscalizagdo progressiva implantada

2.6 Contencioso tributario aperfeicoado e integrado

2.7 Servigos de relacionamento com o contribuinte aprimorados

2.8 Gestdo da cobranca e arrecadacdo fortalecida

Component Nbr. 3 3 - Administragdo financeira e gasto publico

3.01

3.02

Other Cost

Output

3.1 Sistema de informagdo e gestdo contdbil modernizado

3.2 Custos e gastos publicos gerenciados

Monitoramento e Avaliagdo

Auditoria

Imprevistos

Unit of Measure

maodulos

Government agencies (#)

Modelo

Modelo

Modelo

Modelo

Servigo

Sistema

Unit of Measure

Mddulos do software

Modelo

PHYSICAL PROGRESS

2022

PHYSICAL PROGRESS

2022

218,560
200,000
422,748.22
47,000
60,000

0

333,000

0

EOP 2024

10

EOP 2024

1,497,000
1,568,634
985,273.62
235,000
163,366

0

333,000

333,000

FINANCIAL PROGRESS

2022
1,269,030
2,205,367

1,388,434.53
50,000
41,502.58
118,780
50,000
86,033.96
50,792.47
22,016.64
76,400
200,000
194,261.48
23,600
101,886.28
104,984.69
122,200
210,000
67,429.06
174,800
91,860.38

101,355.15

FINANCIAL PROGRESS

2022
511,960.08
2,218,403.07
1,534,629.96
154,000

120,530.9

EOP 2024

7,512,000
7,548,409.63
3,455,672.47

237,000
242,485
72,844.45
420,000
284,300
92,309.74
152,000
191,000

22,016.64

2,408,000

2,408,000

470,804.78
588,000
706,726

591,865.44
310,000

67,429.06

67,429.06

658,000
836,650.31

149,289.66

EOP 2024

7,296,000
7,281,469.1
3,308,338.06
106,000
120,530.9

120,530.9



Imprevistos A 0 0

Total Cost
Total Cost P 6,781,993.15 39,000,000
P (a) 8,710,767.32 39,000,000
A 5,297,492.11 15,546,997.55



CHANGES TO THE MATRIX

Output

Section

Name

1.1 Governanga, planejamento e gestdo da estratégia
implementados

1.2 Gestdo de pessoas por competéncias implantada

1.3 Tecnologia da Informagdo e comunicagdo estruturada
1.4 Gestdo de aquisi¢gdes e materias fortalecida

1.5 Transparéncia, cidadania e conformidade fiscal
aperfeicoada

1.6 Unidades fazendarias reaparelhadas

2.1 Sistemas estratégicos da administragdo tributaria
fortalecidos

2.2 Obrigagdes tributarias simplificadas

2.3 Gestdo da politica e gasto tributario fortalecida

2.4 Cadastro integrado e obrigagdes tributdrias acessorias
2.5 Fiscalizagdo progressiva implantada

2.6 Contencioso tributdrio aperfeicoado e integrado

2.7 Servigos de relacionamento com o contribuinte
aprimorados

2.8 Gestdo da cobranca e arrecadagdo fortalecida

3.1 Sistema de informacdo e gestao contabil modernizado

3.2 Custos e gastos publicos gerenciados

Type of Change

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Modify Output

Sub type
Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Physical EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Physical P(a).
Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Physical EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Physical P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modify Financial EOP P(a) value - caused
by a change in the Financial P(a).

Modified By

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

HELIOO

Entered in System

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

3/16/2023

3/15/2023

3/16/2023

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

3/16/2023

3/15/2023

3/16/2023

3/15/2023



RISKS AND PLANNED RESPONSES

Risk ID
Response Actions
1
1
Risk ID
Response Actions
2
2.01
Risk ID
Response Actions
3
3
Risk ID
Response Actions
4
4
Risk ID
Response Actions
5
5

Risk Status
Active
Management Strategy
Risk Status
Active
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Risk Status
Active
Management Strategy
Risk Status
Inactive
Management Strategy
Risk Status
Inactive
Management Strategy

Risk Taxonomy

Economic and Financial Environment

Status

Risk Taxonomy

Internal Processes

Status
ACTIVE

Risk Taxonomy

Economic and Financial Environment

Status

Risk Taxonomy

Political Environment

Status

Risk Taxonomy

Internal Processes

Status



Risk ID

Response Actions

6
6
Risk ID
Response Actions
7
7.01
Risk ID
Response Actions
8

Risk Status
Inactive
Management Strategy
Risk Status
Inactive
Management Strategy
MITIGATE
Risk Status
Active
Management Strategy

Risk Taxonomy

Institutional Environment

Status

Risk Taxonomy

Political Environment

Status
INACTIVE

Risk Taxonomy

Institutional Environment

Status



Lesson Learned - Categories

Intra/Inter Coordination

10



